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Descri ption

BLK/ RED- STR
BLK/ RED- STR
M XED- HFR
BLK/ RED- HFR
BLK- STR
BLK- STR
BLK- STR
BLK- HFR
BLK- HFR
BLK- HFR
BLK- HFR
BLK/ BWF- STR
BLK- STR
BBF- HFR
BLK/ RED- HFR
BLK/ BWF- STR
RWF- STR
RWF- STR
BWF- STR
BLK/ BWF- STR
RWF- STR
BBF- STR
BLK/ RED- STR
BLK/ RED- HFR
BLK/ BWF- HFR
BLK/ BWF- STR
BLK- STR
BLK- STR

BLK/ CHAR- STR

BLK- HFR
BLK- HFR
BLK/ BWF- STR
BLK/ BWF- STR
BLK/ BWF- HFR
BLK/ BWF- HFR
BLK- STR
BLK- STR
BLK- HFR
BLK- HFR
BLK- STR
BLK- STR
BLK- STR
BLK- STR
BLK- STR
BLK/ BWF- STR
BLK- STR
RED- HFR
BLK/ BWF- HFR
BLK- HFR
BLK/ BWF- STR
CHAR- STR
BLK/ BWF- STR
BLK/ BWF- HFR

Wei ght

3,520
5,425
6, 300
10, 005
8, 430
2,180
680

9, 025
4,435
625
565

3, 555
1, 555
555
3,735
1, 605
480
515
445

6, 620
530
505

6, 845
13, 415
9, 945
21, 110
14,590
605

3, 665
1, 645
635
48, 570
25, 325
38, 630
28, 155
33, 870
10, 030
20, 435
10, 895
28, 065
11, 220
535
15, 545
3,125
14, 135
24, 640
1, 705
15, 430
21, 585
51, 915
2, 555
18, 725
20, 485

Avg

440
493
420
500
562
545
680
531
444
625
565
593
778
555
623
535
480
515
445
602
530
505
761
537
663
704
584
605
733
823
635
796
703
644
761
806
716
786
726
825
701
535
818
781
643
821
853
643
744
811
852
720
706

Transacti on Li st

Bi d

$229.
$221.
$205.
$208.
$206.
$192.
$101.
$199.
$208.
$174.

$52.
$204.
$186.
$187.
$182.
$210.
$203.
$207.
$215.
$207.
$207.
$210.
$192.
$199.
$182.
$200.
$216.
$177.
$173.
$130.
$161.
$188.
$199.
$186.
$175.
$188.
$198.
$169.
$174.
$183.
$199.
$212.
$189.
$175.
$201.
$188.
$180.
$178.
$173.
$193.
$175.
$200.
$179.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
50
00
00
50
00
00
00
00
50
00
00
00
00
00
50
00
00
00
00
00
75
00
75
50
75
50
00
00
00
50
00
00
00
00
75
00
00
50
25
00
75
00
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Transacti on Li st

HD Description Wight Avg Bid

45 BLK/ BW- HFR 35, 520 789  $171.75
1 CHARX- HFR 895 895  $150. 00
6 BLK/ BW-HFR 3,640 607  $190. 00
1 BW-HFR 660 660 $58. 00

66 BLK/ BW-STR 54, 680 828 $190. 00
20 BLK/BWF-STR 16, 285 814  $189.50

21 BLK-STR 14, 930 711 $200. 50
2 RED/ CHAR-STR 1,615 808 $172. 00
50 BLK-HFR 35, 075 702 $174. 50
50 BLK-HFR 40, 235 805 $168. 00
1 CHAR-HFR 890 890 $154. 00
68 BLK/ BWF-STR 55,425 815 $184. 50
19 BLK-STR 13, 970 735 $192. 50
1 BLK-STR 715 715 $82. 50
5 BLK-STR 3, 090 618 $203. 00
1 BLK-STR 600 600 $180. 00
3 RED- STR 1, 680 560 $213. 00
68 BLK-STR 57,820 850 $183. 00
68 BLK-STR 58, 190 856 $183. 00
31 BLK-STR 26, 730 862 $179. 50
123 BLK-STR 93, 045 756 $187. 00
27 BLK-STR 16, 770 621 $204. 00
1 BLK-STR 670 670 $50. 00
127 BLK/ BWF- STR 119, 520 941 $180. 85
70 BLK-STR 58, 780 840 $191. 00
36 BLK/ BW-STR 30, 250 840 $191. 00
65 BLK-STR 58, 625 902 $181. 75
20 BLK/ RED- STR 15, 285 764  $186.00

16 BLK/ RED-STR 12,625 789 $182. 75
18 RED-STR 15, 425 857 $178. 00
5 BLK-HFR 4,445 889 $130. 00
2 BLK-HFR 2,235 1,118 $132. 00
1 BLK-HFRET 820 820 $134. 00
6 BLK/RED-HFR 6,455 1,076 $138. 00
2 BLK-COW 2,300 1,150 $65. 00
1 BW-COW 1, 040 1, 040 $68. 00
1 BLK-COW 945 945 $78. 00
1 BLK-COW 1,535 1, 535 $86. 00
1 RED COW 1,250 1, 250 $64. 00
1 BLK-COW 1,220 1, 220 $83. 00
1 RED COWN 1,250 1, 250 $86. 00
1 BLK-COW 1,345 1, 345 $85. 50
1 BLK-COW 1,170 1,170 $54. 00
1 RED HFRET 1,045 1, 045 $116. 00
1 BLK-COW 1,310 1, 310 $89. 00
1 BLK-COW 1,495 1,495 $90. 00
2 BLK-COW 2,935 1, 468 $91. 00
1 BLK-COW 1,240 1, 240 $88. 00
1 BLK-COW 1,210 1, 210 $87. 00
1 BLK-COW 1,175 1,175 $85. 00
1 BLK-COW 1,195 1,195 $89. 50
1 BLK-COW 1,260 1, 260 $90. 00
1 BLK-COW 1,170 1,170 $88. 00
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Descri ption

BLK- COWV
BLK- COWV
BLK- COW
BLK- COW
BLK/ RED- COW
BLK- COWV

BLK- COWV
CHAR- HFRET
GRY- COW
BLK- COW
CHARX- COW
BLK/ RED- COW
BLK- COWV
CHARX- COW
BLK- COW
BLK/ CHAR- COW
BLK/ CHAR- COW
CHAR- HFR
CHARX- COW
BLK/ RED- COW
BLK- COW
BLK- COW
BLK- COW
BLK/ BWF- COW
BLK/ BWF- COW
BLK/ RED- COW
BLK- COW
BLK- COW
BLK- COW
BLK- COWV

BLK- COWV
BLK- COWV
BLK- COW
BLK- COW
BLK/ BWF- COW
BLK- COWV

BLK- COWV
BLK- COWV
BLK- COW
BLK/ BWF- COW
BLK- COWV
BLK- SL BULL
CHAR- SL BULL
BLK- COWV
BLK- COW
BLK- COW
BLK- COWV
BLK- COWV

BLK- COWV
BLK-SL BULL
RED- COWV
BLK- COW
BLK-SL BULL

Wei ght

2,715
1, 295
1, 220
1, 110
2,220
1, 260
1,520
1,130
1,170
2,490
1, 105
2,505
1, 225
1, 440
2, 360
2,255
5, 045
1, 285
1,110
7,075
1, 450
2,465
2,490
3, 350
3,935
3,915
3,415
2,410
3, 365

920
1,130
2,520
4,535
1, 080
2, 555
1, 350
1,160
1,475
1,095
2,920
2,635
2,110
1, 265
1,420
1, 320
1,075
2,205
2,685
2,510
1, 630
1, 265
1,075
1, 880

Avg

1, 358
1, 295
1, 220
1, 110
1, 110
1, 260
1,520
1,130
1,170
1, 245
1, 105
1, 253
1, 225
1, 440
1, 180
1,128
1, 261
1, 285
1,110
1,415
1, 450
1, 233
1, 245
1, 117
1,312
1, 305
1,138
1, 205
1,122

920
1,130
1, 260
1,134
1, 080
1,278
1, 350
1,160
1,475
1,095
1, 460
1, 318
2,110
1, 265
1,420
1, 320
1,075
1, 1083
1, 343
1, 255
1, 630
1, 265
1,075
1, 880

Transacti on Li st

Bi d

$90.
$90.
$90.
$89.
$114.
$88.
$85.
$94.
$90.
$90.
$81.
$89.
$90.
$89.
$90.
$91.
$91.
$90.
$90.
$90.
$89.
$84.
$84.
$87.
$87.
$89.
$84.
$87.
$81.
$71.
$81.
$88.
$84.
$83.
$87.
$88.
$86.
$84.
$83.
$88.
$88.
$103.
$81.
$89.
$87.
$75.
$77.
$80.
$87.
$101.
$77.
$86.
$111.

50
50
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
50
00
50
00
00
00
00
00
00
50
50
00
00
50
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
50
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
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Transacti on Li st

HD Description Wight Avg Bid
1 RED SL BULL 2,110 2,110  $109.50
1 BLK-SL BULL 2,030 2,030 $111.50
1 BLK-SL BULL 1,495 1,495 $101.00
1 BLK-Cow 1,475 1,475 $85. 00
1 BW-STR 760 760  $171.75
2003



